
Polypropylene ropes L 4m Ø 11mm - 10 units

To attach

Straps and other ties allow you to hoist or attach
equipment to the scaffolding or during transport.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

4000

4000

11

11

1,345

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Max sheet width / Working width

(mm)

Hand tools Fasteners and ties

Ref. 195410

Polypropylene cords providing high tensile or clamping strength

for your handling operations.

Securing small equipment on scaffolding or during transport.

Diameter 11 mm

Length 4 m

Strong polypropylene material.

Built-in loop at one end for faster attachment.

Diamètre 11

Technical sheet


